27 November 2022 Sunday

88th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Pick(4) :12,30 b, Quinella(1/4) :13,70 b, Exacta(4/1) 73,95 b, Trifecta(4/1/6) 97,65 b, Place(1) :1,05 ¥, Place(4) :1,05 4, 7th double(1/4) 58,50 &

Horse Name
KAYADE SULTAN(4)

GUZ SANCISI(1)
PRENSES DIDEM®6)
DUYGUDENIZIM2)
UGAN KISRAK(9)
SOYUALP(8)
KAMILLA3)

PRENSES SONGUL(7)

MINELI KIZ(5)

Race Result

Maiden/DHOW/Fillies

1.)81.500 ¢
1)234314¢

Age Sire
3yo chf SULTANDEFAUST (FR) - ORNEKKAYA

3yogrf KAFKAS SAH - SANIYE
3yobf BABA MEVLUT- TOMURCLK
3yo grf KARAUZUM- YENICELI

3yo ch f UCANOGLU - CBVRESU
3yogrf SONALP- SENBEDUS
3yogrf AGA KARACA - KAMLE
3yogrf KARA TURBO- FATOS KIZIM

3yo chf KIBRISLI- MNEKAYA

Dam

53

60

54

55

57

57

57

57

57

2.)32.600 v
2)9.373 %

Weight Jockey
MUYAR CEL. DEMR
MCICEK SEV. KARACA
C.PASO D. ART. TUTASER
MAKIN M OME. NAU. MA
BMMRIK TAN. ARSLAN
AC.DAGDEVIREN M OND. ULGENALP
FAVCI ABD. A/CI
MMBILGIN CEZ ATIK
AKURUNDUK ALl KAYA

57 kg,
3.)16.300 v
3.)4.686 ¢
Owner Trainer
ATEKE 1.41.10
MEH.KAYA 141.14
MEH.KAYA 1.42.29
D.TEKELI 1.42.50
MTEZEL 1.43.26
V.AKBAS 14423
S.YUDUM 14462
MEH.KAYA 1.45.47

F.KEMAHLIOGLU 1.50.95

izmir Racecourse (6th Day)

1400 Fber Sand
4.)8.150 ¢
4.)2.343 ¢
Time Win PSF St Margin
12,30 5
1,70 8  7Lengths
9,65 2  15Llengths
19,70 7  5Lengths
2,55 4
39,60 1
25,15 6 1,5 Lengths
8,55 3
21,35 9

Late Start RT
27

33

31

32

10

26

17



